For appointments

E: hairbeauty.wands@south-thames.ac.uk
T: 020 8918 7236

For telephone appointments please call between 10am and 1pm
on Mondays for appointments that week. We apologise, but we
are unable to book appointments at any other times.

South Thames College Salon, and penS'\O“ers

Wandsworth High Street,
London SW18 2PP

www.stcg.ac.uk

South Thames
College

THE SALON
South Thames College, Wandsworth




Colour / Highlights

All colour services require a
patch test 48hrs before service.
See the available times below

Full Head Color and Finish
Balayge
Ombre

Full Head Colour, Cut and
Finish

Colour Correction
Combination Colour

Full Head Demi Colour And
Finish

Re-Growth Colour and
Finish
Cap Highlights and Finish

Full Head Woven Highlights
and Finish

Half Head Woven Highlights
and Finish

T-Section Woven Highlights

Junior Stylist
(Level 2 student)

£25
N/A
N/A

£30

N/A
N/A

£17

£20

£20

£30

£25

£25

Stylist
(Level 3 student)

£32
£565
£55

£37

£55
£37

£22

£25

£25

£40

£35

£30

Approx.
duration

2hrs 15mins
Thr

1hr

Thr

1hr

Thr

1hr

1hr

1hr

1hr

1hr

1hr

Cut / Styling

Trim/wet cut

Cut and Finish (Short Hair)
Cut and Finish (Long Hair*)

Re-style and finish

Gents’ Hair
Beard Trim
Colour and Finish

Shampoo and Finish

Shampoo / Treatment
Shampoo and Set
Shampoo and Blow Dry

Shampoo and Blow Dry
(Long Hair*)

Shampoo and Blow Dry
With Straighteners or Tongs

Shampoo and Hair Up
Treatment and Finish

Scalp Therapy

Junior Stylist
(Level 2 student)

£5
£8
£15
£20

Junior Stylist
(Level 2 student)

N/A
£17
£4.50

Junior Stylist
(Level 2 student)

N/A
£8

£9

£10

£15
£12
£12

* Long hair is defined as falling below the shoulders.

You must be 16 or older for all of our treatments.

Children are not allowed in the Salon.

Stylist
(Level 3 student)

£7

£15
£20
£25

Stylist
(Level 3 student)

£5
£25
5

Stylist
(Level 3 student)

5
£10

£12

£15

from £20
£15
£20

Approx.
duration

45 mins
1hr
1hr
1hr

Approx.
duration

1hr
Thr

1hr

Approx.
duration

1hr
1hr

Thr

1hr

1hr
1hr
1hr



